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Celkové pořadí (řazení podle pořadí)

poř. příjmení,jméno klub datum narození

 1 KAPÁK Martin KŠ SNINA 1996
 2 CIPÁR Ján BŠK 1997
 3 DUDUC Alex BŠK 1997
 3 ONDIKA Adrián KŠ SNINA 1996
 5 REČLO Martin BŠK 1998
 6 ANDRÁŠI Adrián WILLARD 1996
 7 SZIKELA Steven ŠAMORÍN 1997
 8 JOHANIDES Lukáš UK 1999
 9 STOLÁR Samuel UK 1998
 10 ILLE Šimon UK 1997
 11 GABERA Erik WILLARD 1999
 11 HRBÁŇ Jakub UK 1997
 13 ZLACKÝ Filip UK 1997
 14 MIKLÓŠ Ján WILLARD 1998
 15 KULKA Peter BŠK 1998
 16 KOVÁČIK Samuel BŠK 1997
 17 GERŠI Tomáš UK 1999
 18 STRUNGA Dominik UK 1996
 19 BARNA Kristián ZVOLEN 1996
 20 JANOVICKÝ Samuel BŠK 1998

 21 DRENČÁK Adam WILLARD 1997
 22 KUCKA Filip WILLARD 2000
 23 JANČOŠEK Ján BŠK 1999
 24 PERLÁC Radovan ZVOLEN 1999
 25 NOVOTA Matej BŠK 1999
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Skupiny, kolo č. 1

Skupina č. 1    0:00
Rozhodčí : KARASOVÁ         Tajana                                       

vít/záp index ZD poř.
 STRUNGA Dominik UK V 1 0 V  2/4 -2 9 4  
 GERŠI Tomáš UK 2 V 0 V  2/4 -1 10 2  
 GABERA Erik WILLARD V 2 0 V  2/4 -1 10 2  
 CIPÁR Ján BŠK V V V V  4/4 16 16 1  
 PERLÁC Radovan ZVOLEN 1 1 2 0  0/4 -12 4 5  

Skupina č. 2    0:00
Rozhodčí : BOKES            Tomáš                                        

vít/záp index ZD poř.
 JANČOŠEK Ján BŠK 2 2 1 1  0/4 -9 6 5  
 KULKA Peter BŠK V3 0 0 V3  2/4 -3 6 4  
 MIKLÓŠ Ján WILLARD V V1 0 3  2/4 -2 8 3  
 KAPÁK Martin KŠ SNINA V V V V  4/4 14 16 1  
 STOLÁR Samuel UK V 2 V 1  2/4 0 11 2  

Skupina č. 3    0:00
Rozhodčí : LINDER           Marian                                       

vít/záp index ZD poř.
 HRBÁŇ Jakub UK 2 V2 2 V  2/4 -1 10 3  
 SZIKELA Steven ŠAMORÍN V3 2 V V  3/4 5 13 2  
 BARNA Kristián ZVOLEN 1 V3 0 V  2/4 -3 8 4  
 REČLO Martin BŠK V 3 V V  3/4 8 15 1  
 KUCKA Filip WILLARD 3 0 3 1  0/4 -9 7 5  

Skupina č. 4    0:00
Rozhodčí : KAZÍK            Martin                                       

vít/záp index ZD poř.
 ILLE Šimon UK V 2 3 V  2/4 -1 13 3  
 JOHANIDES Lukáš UK 3 1 V V  2/4 1 12 2  
 DUDUC Alex BŠK V V V V  4/4 12 16 1  
 JANOVICKÝ Samuel BŠK V 1 0 V  2/4 -5 9 4  
 DRENČÁK Adam WILLARD 3 2 1 3  0/4 -7 9 5  

Skupina č. 5    0:00
Rozhodčí : HARIČOVÁ         Zuzka                                        

vít/záp index ZD poř.
 KOVÁČIK Samuel BŠK V 2 1 3  1/4 -2 10 4  
 NOVOTA Matej BŠK 0 0 0 1  0/4 -15 1 5  
 ONDIKA Adrián KŠ SNINA V V V3 V  4/4 10 15 1  
 ANDRÁŠI Adrián WILLARD V V 2 V2  3/4 8 12 2  
 ZLACKÝ Filip UK V V 1 0  2/4 -1 9 3  


